
Eric Ward  (501-749-4836) 

president@hbaglr.com 

 

Sarah Torian  (501-339-5611) 

storian@ridoutlumber.com 

 

Michelle Sanders  (501-821-5555) 

msanders@chenal.com 

 

Adam Wells  (501-940-2845) 

awells@lumber1.com 

 

Devon Mason  (501-758-0801) 

devonm@prosourcearkansas.com 

 

Chad Bowie  (501-800-6357) 

cbowie@brick.com 

 

Bill Ross  (501-758-0801) 

bross@prosourcearkansas.com 

 

Keri Bosley  (501-225-2729) 

bosleyhomes@sbcglobal.net 
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